5Order Holding Respondent in Contempt - Pg 2 of 3
f

I
,. .. Attorney's Fees .................... ............ ................. ......................_..... .............

IT IS ORDERED that judgment is awarded to VICKI K. HAYNES, Movant’s attorney, 
in the amount of one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00) for reasonable attorney's fees, 
with, interest at six (6%) percent per year compounded annually from the date the judgment is 

signed until paid. The judgment, for which let execution issue, is awarded against WILLIAM 

ANDRE RUNNELS, Respondent, and Respondent is ORDERED to pay those fees, and interest,